
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Merri bek Art Show  2023. 

How to enter.  
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We are the Counihan Gallery.  

We have an art show.  

We call it the Merri bek Summer Show  2023. 

 

 

 

 

You may make art. Like you 

• paint 

• draw 

• make things with clay.  

 

 

 

 

You can enter your art. 

You tell us about your art. 

We may put your art in our show. 
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It is free to enter.  

 

 

 

 

We want different people to show their art.  

Like you  

• use a wheel chair 

• have autism 

• do not speak a lot of English. 

 

 

Or 

 

 

You may be Deaf. 
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You must be an adult. You are  

• 18  years old 

• more than  18  years old. 

 

 

 

 

You must be part of Merri bek. Like you may 

• live 

• study 

• work 

in Merri bek. 
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You may live in different places in Merri bek. Like 

• Brunswick 

• Coburg 

• Pascoe Vale 

• Fawkner. 

 

 

Or  

 

 

You may live in  

• Hadfield 

• Oak Park 

• Glenroy 

• Gowanbrae. 



6 
 

 

 

You can enter now. 

 

 

 

 

 

The last day to enter is 

Saturday  30  September. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

You must enter by  5  in the afternoon. 
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What to tell us 

 

 

 

 

 

In your entry you tell us 

• about you 

• about your art. 

You can use  150  words. You can not use more. 

 

 

 

 

You tell us how your art is about the topic. 

The topic is A Climate for Change. 

You can use  150  words. You can not use more. 
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We show your words. 

People come to the show.  

They read about your art. 

 

 

 

Show us your art. We need to see it. 

You can give us 

• a photo  

• a different kind of picture.  

 

 

 

 

 It may not be finished.  You still have work to do. 

That is ok. You can still show us. 
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Rules for your entry 

 

 

 

 

 

You tell us about your art. You must tell the 

truth. 

 

 

 

 

You can only enter  1  time. 

You can only enter  1  piece of art. 
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The art must be 

• made by you 

• made in  2023 

• about A Climate for Change. 

 

 

 

 

 

You must put your name on your art.  

 

 

 

 

 

Your art must be less than   
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• 150  cm high 

• 150  cm wide. 

 

 

 

 

You must keep your art safe. You can  

• wrap your art  

• get insurance. It pays for broken art.   

 

 

 

 

You tell us how to show your art. Like  

• it is flat. It hangs on the wall 

• it is not flat. It goes on a stand. 

 

 

 

 

You can  
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• send a photo 

• draw a picture 

• write a letter.  

 

 

Some art can not be in the show.  

It may be   

• we can not keep the art safe 

• we can not keep each person safe 

• it is not about A Climate for Change. 
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You can fill in a form.  

 

 

Or 

 

 

You can make a video. 

 

 

 

 

 

You may need help to enter.   

Our staff can  

• give you a form 

• help you do the form 

• help you send a video. 

 



14 
 

 

 

 

You fill in the form.  

 

 

 

 

 

You can write on a form. 

You get the form at the gallery.   

Our address is on page  20. 

We can mail a form to you. 

 

 

 

 

Send the form to the gallery. You can  

• post the form. Our address is on page  20 

• bring it to the gallery. 
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You can do the form on a computer. 

You type your answers. You do not print it.   

The form is here https://bit.ly/3OFR8hr.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://bit.ly/3OFR8hr
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You make a video.  

 

 

 

 

 

You can do it on  

• a phone 

• a computer. 

You talk about your art. You show your art. 

 

 

 

 

You put it on a USB. You give it to us. 

This way is private. Only our workers see it. 

 

Or 
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You put it on the internet.  Like on Youtube. 

You tell us where to see it. 

This way is not private. Other people may see it. 
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What we do  

 

 

 

 

 

We choose art for the show.  

We send you an email. We tell you 

• your art will be in the show 

or 

• your art will not be in the show 

 

 

 

 

We tell you in October  2023. 
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You want to know more 

 

 

 

 

 

Read  Merri bek Art Show  2023.  

            

 

 

 

 

Read Merri bek Art Show  2023. Entry form. 

 

 

 

 

Call 03  9389  8622 



20 
 

 

 

Email   

counihangallery@merri-bek.vic.gov.au 

 

 

 

 

 

Facebook.com/counihangallery 

Instagram @counihangallery 

 

 

 

 

Visit us at 

233  Sydney Road 

Brunswick VIC  3056. 
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Images  

We can use the images from  

• Picto-Selector  

• The Noun Project  

• Tobii-Dynavox 

• Change People.  

• Merri bek City Council.  

 

 

 

This fact sheet is based on the Counihan Gallery 

Merri-bek Summer Show 2023 Application pack. 

Merri-bek City Council. 2023 

  

 

 

   

Access Easy English wrote the Easy English.  

August 2023.   


